
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
23 
45 
10 
55 
22 
94 
48 
21 

999 
98 
72 
81 
31 
19 

Name 
Corey Alexander 
Cameron Petersen 
Travis Wyman 
Michael Gilbert 
Ashton Yates 
Danilo Lewis 
Joseph Giannotto 
Corey Heflin 
Josh Gerardot 
Jeremy Simmons 
Steven Shakespeare 
Jeremy Cook 
Jeffrey Purk 
Hunter Dunham 

Sponsor 
Ride HVMC Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Travis Wyman Racing 
Michael Gilbert Racing 
Yates Racing 
Procomps Racing Team 
Limitless Racing 
Heflin Racing 
Josh Gerardot Racing 
Impact Racing 
MonkeyMoto AGVSPORT 
Jeremy Cook Racing 
Legacy Dental 
Hunter Dunham Racing 

Overall BestTm 
1:25.009 
1:25.069 
1:25.742 
1:25.749 
1:26.301 
1:27.506 
1:30.440 
1:31.915 
1:32.155 
1:32.941 
1:34.775 
1:35.444 

Diff 

0.060 
0.733 
0.740 
1.292 
2.497 
5.431 
6.906 
7.146 
7.932 
9.766 

10.435 

P1 Best Tm 
1:30.860 
1:29.315 

1:29.554 
1:32.752 
1:33.104 
1:39.788 

1:43.397 
1:43.804 
1:35.444 

P2 Best Tm 
1:25.009 
1:25.069 
1:25.742 
1:25.749 
1:26.301 
1:27.506 
1:30.440 
1:31.915 
1:32.155 
1:32.941 
1:34.775 
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Race Director 
Dan Argano 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

Stock 1000 

Combined Practice Qualifying 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 


